Additional Glenview Park District Venues

. Special Event Vendors
4 Vendors with Experience
at Glenview Park District Venues

Historic Wagner Farm 847657 1506 www.wagnerfarmheritagecenter.com

Schram Memorial Chapel 847 724 5670 www.schrammemorialchapel.com

The Lakeview Room at Park Center 847 724 5670 www.lakeviewroom.com

Beverage & Liquor Supplier

Schaefer's Wines, Foods & Spirits 847 677 9463 www.schaefers.com

Celebration Cakes & Desserts

Azucar Rococo 773799 1845 WWWw.azucarrococo.com

Bent Fork Bakery 847 926 4438 www.thebentfork.com

Defloured Bakery 7732345733 www.deflouredbakery.com

ECBG Cake Studio 630 408 5385 www.ecbgstudio.com

Oak Mill Bakery 847 318 6400 www.oakmillbakery.com

Tag’s Bakery 847328 1200 www.tagsbakery.com

Three Tarts Bakery 847 446 5444 www.threetartsbakery.com

Ceremony Officiants

4everincredible Ceremonies 7735435381 www.foreverincredibleceremonies. com

Rabbi Nancy Landsman 847 409 4848 www.rabbinancylandsman.com

Rev. Dave Angle 847 769 5595 www.theweddingrev.org

Rev. Pam Keckler 8475305122 www.noworryweddingschi.com

Rev. Phil Landers 630 664 3500 www.iDoWeddings.net

Rev. Tom Perrucci 847 630 3766 www.chicagoweddingguy.com

Weddings by Landin 847 648 0223 www.weddingsbylandin.com

Décor Companies

A Posh Production 3127887674 www.aposhproduction.com

Arcana Rentals 773 340 9244 www.arcanarentals.com

Dish & Décor Vintage Rental 8154441710 www.dishanddecorvintagerental.com

Elements Preserved 224 245 9447 www.elementspreserved.com

Elliestyled 847 664 9370 www.elliestyled.com

Events by Artful Decor, Inc. 7798002210 www.eventsbyartfuldecor.com

Nerissa B. Modern Calligraphy 586 350 3076 www.nbmoderncalligraphy.com

Oh Happy Day/Korean Decor 847 313 1947 www.ohhappydayevent.com
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Vendors with Experience
at Glenview Park District Venues

DJ’s/Uplighting/Sound

AMP Event Professionals 630267 3576 www.ampeventprofessionals.com
A-Z Entertainment LTD. 8475375100 www.azentertainment.com

Cage & Aquarium 3127252243 www.cageandaquarium.com
Chicago AV Rentals 630 688 2886 www.achicagoavrentals.com
Elegant Sound & Lighting 872 529 5480 www.elegantchicago.com

Fig Media 3123882936 www.figgy.net

Just Press Play Productions 2242327822 www.justpressplaypro.com

MDM Entertainment 773253 4986 www.mdmentertainment.com
Style Matters DJs, Inc. 773278 3467 www.stylemattersdjs.com

Toast & Jam 773 687 8833 www.toastandjamdjs.com

Event Planners & Day of Coordinators

Amanda Paige Events 5167251166 www.amandapevents.com
Creatively Yours Events 815276 5197 www.creativelyyoursevents.com
Cygnet Events & Design 312504 1478 www.cygneteventsanddesign.com
Designed And Detailed 8727721684 www.designedanddetailed.com
Event Z 510766 6291 www.eventzco.com
Fierce Productions 305302 5346 www.fierce-productions.com
Luxy Bridal 312927 2505 www.luxyweddings.com
Stasia K. Events 630 669 4624 www.stasiakevents.com
Florists
Anemone Floral + Event Design 872222 7208 www.anemonechicago.com
Belles & Thistles Floral Design 7083167673 www.bellesandthistles.com
EcoWilde Flower Co. 708 665 5787 www.ecowilde.com
Field and Florist 773698 7491 www.fieldandflorist.com
FlowersFlowers 8473287110 www.flowers-flowers.com
Hlavacek Florists of Glenview 8477290511 www.hlavacekflorist.com
Morning Glory Flower Shop 847729 2070 www.morninggloryltd.com
Rogers Park Florist 7737613500 www.rogersparkflorist.com
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Games & Entertainment

Clowning Around & Celebration Authority

Laine Too
Triangle Lawn Games Chicago

Hair & Makeup Stylists
DW Makeup Design

MLG Salon

Theodora Bourikas

Tracie Fine Makeup and Hair

Hotels

Crowne Plaza Chicago/Northbrook
Hilton Chicago/Northbrook
Marriott Courtyard

Renaissance Chicago

Glenview Suites Hotel

Limousine/Valet/Car Rental
A Dynasty Classic Cars

M&M Limousine Service

Red Top Valet Service

Windy City Limousine

Live Wedding Painting
Your Live Wedding Artist

847 566 3006
312 600 8288
3122601134

312771 5408
312 8809493
847208 7488
847 847 8972

847298 2525
847509 7053
847803 2500
847759 7525

6309851168
8472572111
1733277275
847916 9300

262 7659447
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www.celebrationauthority.com
www.LaineToo.com
www.chicagolawngames.com

www.dwmakeupdesign.com
www.mlgsalon.com
www.bridalhairstylist.com
www.finemakeupart.com

www.crownplaza.com/northbrookchi
www.chicagonorthbrook.hilton.com
www.Marriott.com/CHIGV
www.Marriott.com/CHIBC

www.adynastylimo.com
www.mmlimo.com
www.redtopvalet.com
www.windycitylimos.com

www.bradgeersart.com
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Musicians

Arlen Music Productions 847 869 8826 www.arlenmusic.com

Artistrings 847 780 8900 www.sarlasmusic.com

Bluewater Kings Band 3127312034 www.bluewaterkingsband.com

Chicalba Bagpiping 630 534 4964 www.chicalba.com

Cloud Gate String Quartet 3123618411 www.cloudgatequartet.com

Elegant Ensembles 847 534 1056 Wwww.eemusicians.com

Janelle Lake - Harpist 847 636 2612 www.janellelake.com

Moeller Music Events 224 535 8932 www.chicagoweddingceremonymusic.com

Stitely Music - Bands, Orchestra, DJ’s 847 866 8002 www.stitely.com

Photographers/Videographers

Anamaria Vieriu Photography 3124781718 www.anamariavieriu.com

Angel Eyes Photography 7734318885 www.angeleyesphotography.com

Elle Taylor Photography 815953 8227 www.elletaylorphotography.com

Essence Photo & Video 888 777 7011 www.essenceweddings.com

Jolie Images 847 850 7052 www.jolieimages.com

Juan Alvarado Photography 847 454 6367 www.juanalvaradophotography.com

Julie Mikos | Photography 510681 7616 www.juliemikos.com

ingrid bonne photography 7739912400 www.ingridbonnephotography.com

Megan Goggins Photography 708 845 2438 WWw.megangoggins.com

Melissa Ferrara 312483 4454 www.melissaferrara.com

Michael Lee Photography 917 604 3116 www.mikeleephotos.com

TWA Photographic Artists 6302711737 www.TWAphoto.com

Photo Booths

Fotio 309 657 3674 www.fotio.com

MDM Entertainment 7732534986 www.mdmentertainment.com

Nicky Avalo Studios 630901 8036 www.nickyavalostudios.com

Shutterbox Chicago 630 717 5050 www.shutterboxphotobooth.com
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